
Year 10 Exam timetable summer 2024 
Morning  Afternoon 

Subject Time Day/Date Subject 
 

Time 

  Mon 20th May Biology - Triple 
Biology - Combined Science 

1hr 45m 
1hr 15m 

  Tues 21st May Philosophy & Ethics  1hr 

  Wed 22nd May   

  Thurs 23rd May Maths Paper 1 – non-calculator 1hr 30m 

  Fri 24th May   

Half Term 
  Mon 3rd June   

  Tues 4th June   

  Wed 5th  June   

  Thurs 6th  June Maths Paper 2 - calculator 1hr 30m 

  Fri 7th June   

     

  Mon 10th June   

  Tues 11th  June   

Design & Technology 1hr 30m Wed 12th  June Music  
P.E. paper 1 

1hr 45m 
1hr 

English Language 1hr 45m Thurs 13th June Chemistry - Triple 
Chemistry - Combined Science 

1hr 45 
1hr 15m 

  Fri 14th June   



Business Studies 
Food & Nutrition 
Drama 
P.E. paper 2 

1hr 45m 
1hr 30m 
1hr 30m 
1hr 

Mon 17th  June Physics - Triple 
Physics - Combined Science 

1hr 45m 
1hr 15m 

  Tues 18th  June Geography  
History 

1hr 30m 
1hr 15m 

  Wed 19th June Maths Paper 3 - calculator 1hr 30m 

English Literature  1hr 45m Thurs 20th June Health & Social Care 1hr 15m 

French / German Reading 
French / German Writing  
 
Listening will be done in class time  
(dates to be confirmed) 

45/1hr 
1hr /1hr 15 
 
 

Friday 21st June History 1hr 

 

 

Art & Photography exams 24th & 26th June all day 

French and German speaking exams – please see your teacher for information 


